USA: Schréder Lighting LLC | 2105 W. Corporate Dr. | Addison, IL 60101 | T. (847) 621.5100 | F. (847) 621.5121 	 www.schreder.us
CA: Schréder  Inc. | 3626 Blvd. Poirier | St Laurent, Montréal Québec H4R 2J5 | T. (514) 337.6440 | F. (514) 337.2652 	 www.schreder.ca
He
st
ia
Mi
di
Type:	 _________________________________________	 Approvals:

USA: Schréder Lighting LLC | 2105 W. Corporate Dr. | Addison, IL 60101 | T. (847) 621.5100 | F. (847) 621.5121 	 www.schreder.us
CA: Schréder  Inc. | 3626 Blvd. Poirier | St Laurent, Montréal Québec H4R 2J5 | T. (514) 337.6440 | F. (514) 337.2652 	 www.schreder.ca
He
st
ia
Mi
di
Type:	 _________________________________________	 Approvals:
Job:	 _________________________________________
Catalog Number: 	 Date:_____________________
_________________________________________________________________________
HEM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
QTY:
	 Model	 A	 B	E PA
	 A-105-1-48	 Single bracket	 48" 1219mm	 36" 914mm	 2.30
	 A-105-2-48	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 96" 2438mm	 36" 914mm	 3.37
	 A-105-W	 Wall bracket	 96" 2438mm	 36" 914mm	 1.20
	 A-105-1-72	 Single bracket	 72" 1829mm	 47" 1194mm	 3.50
	 A-105-2-72	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 144" 3658mm	 47" 1194mm	 5.40
	 A-105-1-96	 Single bracket	 96" 3251mm	 58" 1473mm	 4.40
	 A-105-2-96	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 192" 4876mm	 58" 1473mm	 6.82
A
B
A
B
12
"/
30
5m
m
67
"/
17
02
m
m
MOUNTING
A-105
MOUNTING
A-106
	 Model		  A	 B	E PA
	 A-106-1-84	 Single bracket	 84" 2134mm	 56" 1422mm	 6.28
	 A-106-1-108	 Single bracket	 108" 2743mm	 72" 1829mm	 6.55
	 A-106-1-112	 Single bracket	 112" 2845mm	 84" 2134mm	 6.69
6 CONTINUED
6
	 Model	 A	 B	E PA
	 A-104-1-48	 Single bracket	 48" 1219mm	 32" 813mm	 1.92
	 A-104-2-48	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 96" 2438mm	 32" 813mm	 3.10
	 A-104-1-72	 Single bracket	 72" 1829mm	 37" 940mm	 2.36
	 A-104-2-72	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 144" 3658mm	 37" 940mm	 3.98
	 A-104-1-96	 Single bracket	 96" 3251mm	 41" 1041mm	 2.80
	 A-104-2-96	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 192" 4876mm	 41" 1041mm	 4.86
A
B
MOUNTING

Type:	 _________________________________________	 Approvals:
Job:	 _________________________________________
Catalog Number: 	 Date:_____________________
_________________________________________________________________________
HEM
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
QTY:
POLE
Refer to the
Schréder pole
guide.
7
MOUNTING
A-109
	 Model		  A	 B	E PA
	 A-109-1-60	 Single bracket	 60" 1524mm	 54" 1372mm	 3.53
	 A-109-1-78	 Single bracket	 78" 2743mm	 72" 1981mm	 4.90
	 A-109-1-102	 Single bracket	 102" 2591mm	 96" 2438mm	 6.27
A
B
40
"/
10
16
m
m
6 CONTINUED
MOUNTING
A-111
	 Model		  A	 B	E PA
	 A-111-1	 Single bracket	 47.2" 1200mm	 19.7" 500mm	 .xxx
A
B
6 CONTINUED
MOUNTING
A-108
	 Model		  A	 B	E PA
	 A-108-1-48	 Single bracket	 48" 1219mm	 20" 508mm	 3.46
	 A-108-1-72	 Single bracket	 72" 1829 mm	 27" 686mm	 5.19
	 A-108-1-96	 Single bracket	 96" 3251mm	 35" 889mm	 6.89
A
B
6 CONTINUED
	 Model		  A	 B	E PA
	 A-107-1-49	 Single bracket	 49" 1219mm	 36" 914mm	 3.49
	 A-107-2-49	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 98" 2438mm	 36" 914mm	 5.49
	 A-107-W	 Wall bracket	 49" 1219mm	 36" 914mm	 2.12
	 A-107-1-71	 Single bracket	 71" 1803mm	 36" 914mm	 3.78
	 A-107-2-71	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 142" 3607mm	 36" 914mm	 6.20
	 A-107-1-84	 Single bracket	 84" 2134mm	 36" 914mm	 4.25
	 A-107-2-84	D ouble bracket with arms at 180°	 168" 4267mm	 36" 914mm	 7.01
A
B
95°